ViX Series Servo & Stepper Drive/Controllers  zd05  zd05
Automation
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
parkermotion.com
With its all-digital, DC-powered design, the ViX family of award-
winning drives and drive/controllers offers a new level of
economical servo performance.  Available in both drive-only

• Conditional statements
• Optional RS485/CANbus interface
ViX Part Numbering System
Continuous Current Level
250 - 2.5A continuous,
7.5A peak (RMS)
500 - 5A continuous,
15A peak (RMS)
250 - 4.0A peak,
(2.8A RMS)
500 - 8.0A peak,
(15.6A peak RMS)
ViX Digital Drive Series
ViX   500
Small, Intelligent and
Powerful Digital Servo/
Stepper Drives and
Drive/Controllers
Drive Type
  I   E
Drive Type
E - Servo with encoder or
resolver feedback
H - Servo with high-resolution
rotary encoder or linear
encoder feedback
M - Microstepper
Example: ViX500IE
A - Drive only*
I - Drive/controller
C - Drive/controller with
CANopen/RS485
* Available in servo version only